

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 437 OF 2022

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 962 OF 2019

Swapnil Balchand Fulekar Vs. Hindustan Vidya Mandal and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. P. N. Shende, Advocate for applicant/Petitioner
Mr. N.R.Rode, AGP for the respondent No. 3

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 11/08/2022

S.O two weeks, by which time the
Education Officer to file its reply on record.

JUDGE

Rvjalit